VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

L CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: FY 2015 CONCRETE REHABILITATION AND UTILITY CUTS PATCHING
PROJECT NO.: RM 20 & 21
LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR: G&M Cement Construction DATE: 4/6/2015
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Change to increase quantities due to favorable pricing.
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [1] .
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+2]) [3] $408,025.01
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING AFPPROVAL) [4] $148,610.00
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([31+[4]) [5] $556,635.01
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $148,610.00
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $600,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $592,916.25

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :
éﬁéfg Hetpop S roproved By:%(éﬁ Yol
Refident Engineer ) i {

Date Directorf Fihance

&Ma l{{(ﬂ/ 20X  Approved By:

Date (<$10K or 25%)

Contractor
Da,j %A’»‘ 1/7/ s~ Approved By:
Assistant Director of Public Works Date  G¥toKor2s%) llage President <

; 5 ‘ f-//7/ . Aﬁestzﬁﬁ%a/\md &m— K5
Directgribi-Public Works "7 Date Village Clerk Date

]

/

/s Ylpts—

A"ssi%fént/t)ir ctor gf Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hercby extended to Incorporate this Change Order.




FY 2015 CONCRETE REHABILITATION AND UTILITY CUTS PATCHING

4/6/2015

Removal & Disposal of $100.00

Porous Granular Embankment $100.00

Earth Excavation 550 Cu. Yd. $38.00 $20,900.00 220

Geotechnical Fabric for Ground 5,000 Sg. Yd. $1.00 $5,000.00 2,000 $7,000.00

Topsoil Furnish & Place 4 Inch 750 Sq. Yd. $2.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Supplemental Watering 1 Unit $0.01 $0.01 $0.01

Seeding Class 1A 780 Sq. Yd. 31.00 $750.00 $750.00

Sub-base Granular Malerial 5,200 Sq. Yd. $4.50 $23,400.00 2,000 $32,400.00

Aggregate for Temporary 125 Ton

Access $1.00 $125.00 125 $125.00

PCC Driveway Pavement 6 Inch 200 8g. Yd.

Special $38.00 $7,600.00 200 $7.600.00

PCC Sidewalk Special 600 Sq. Ft. $4.50 $2,700.00 600 $2,700.00

Detectable Warning 100 Sq. Ft. $20.00 $2,000.00 100 2,000.00

Driveway Pavement Removal 425 Sq. Yd. $8.00 $3,400.00 425 $3,400.00

Combination Concrete Curb & 500 Feet

Gutter Removal $3.00 $1,500.00 500 $1,500.00

Sidewalk Removal 600 Sq. Ft. $1.00 $600.00 600 $600.00

Class B Patch Type [V 8 Inch 5000 Sq. Yd. $62.00 $310,000.00] 2000 7,000 $434,000.00

Combination Concrete Curb & 500 Feet

Gutter Type B.6.12 $15.00 $7,500.00 500 $7,500.00

Non Special Waste Disposal 50 Cu. Yd. $1.00 $50.00 50 $50.00

Traffic Control and Protection 1 L. Sum

Special . $10,500.00 $10,500.00 0.5 1.50 $15,750.00

Drainage and Utility Structures 20 Each

fo be Adjusted $200.00 $4,000.00 20 $4,000.00

Drainage and Utility Structures 3 Each

fo be Recon $600.00 $1,800.00 3 $1,800.00

HMA Driveway Pavement 225 Sq. Yd.

Special $20.00 $4,500.00 225 $4,500.00
Bid Total $408,025.01 CO #1 Tolal $148,610.00

Contract Total $556,635.01




